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Managed Investments (Australian)

MAQ0274AU   Macquarie Dynamic Bond Fund

12/10/2021 168.46 0.00S

12/01/2022 168.46 0.00S

11/04/2022 84.23 421.15S

421.15 421.15

Net Cash Distribution: 421.15

MAQ0454AU   Macquarie Aust Small Companies Fund

12/01/2022 491.83 0.00S

11/04/2022 170.17 0.00S

30/06/2022 2,032.33 1,268.07 184.46 849.07 910.92 176.31 40.09 216.42 3,428.92S

2,694.33 1,268.07 184.46 849.07 910.92 176.31 40.09 216.42 3,428.92

Net Cash Distribution: 2,694.33

PLA0004AU   Platinum Asia Fund

30/06/2022 12,098.76 2,506.28 7,081.55 310.67 0.00 9,898.502,510.93I

12,098.76 2,506.28 7,081.55 310.67 0.00 9,898.502,510.93

Net Cash Distribution: 12,098.76

RFA0061AU   BT Pendal MicroCap Opportunities Fund

30/06/2022 9,174.88 1,083.39 9,174.88 (9,174.88) 10,258.279,174.88I
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9,174.88 1,083.39 9,174.88 (9,174.88) 10,258.279,174.88

Net Cash Distribution: 9,174.88

1,268.07 184.46 1,994.31 11,685.8111,681.16 7,257.86849.07 23,585.69350.7624,389.12 (8,537.31)

Units in Listed Unit Trusts (Australian)

VAF.AX   Vanguard Australian Fixed Interest Index ETF

18/10/2021 103.57 0.00 0.00 74.45 0.00 15.52 13.60 89.97S

103.57 0.00 0.00 74.45 0.00 15.52 13.60 89.97

Net Cash Distribution: 103.57

0.00 0.00 0.00 15.5274.45 89.97103.57 13.60
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TOTAL 24,492.69 1,268.07 184.46 923.52 1,994.31 11,681.16 11,685.81 7,273.38 350.76 (8,523.71) 23,675.66

Summary of Non Primary Production Income (A)1

Tax Label Franked Unfranked Interest/Other
Income Before

Credits
Total Including

Credits

11M Gross trust distributions 1,268.07 184.46 923.52 1,994.31 4,370.36

2*

3

4

*

*

Forms part of the Net Capital Gains calculation for Tax Label 11A.

Forms part of the Foreign Credits calculation for Tax Label 11D, D1, 13C1.

Taxable Income is designed to match Tax Statement provided by Fund Manager.

Taxable Income in the SMSF Annual Return will be different due to application of Capital Losses in Net Capital Gain calculation and application of different discount method.

*

5* This is the discount rate selected for the transaction. "S" being Super Funds at 1/3 and "I" being Individual at 50%.

Total Distributed Gains

Discount Rate Discounted Gross

Superfund  1/3

Individual 50%(I)

Total

0.00

11,681.16

0.00

23,366.97

11,681.16 23,366.97

AMIT cost base net increase is reflected as negative amount i.e. negative tax deferred and AMIT cost base net decrease is reflected as positive amount i.e. positive tax deferred.6*

Less Other
Deduction

Franking
Credits

2,376.05

* 7 Sum of Income Before Credits reconciles with Taxable Trust Distributions in Statement of Taxable Income.

* 7

^
Variance between Payment Received and Net Cash Distribution.


